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Rangliste Schiitzenkodnigsausstich Feldschiessen 2015

Name:

Hirschi Jirg
Zaugg Ulrich
Wittwer Bernhard
Wittwer Andres
Steffen Willy
Zurcher Priska
Wiithrich Walter
Fankhauser Klemens
Wittwer Heinz
Steffen Thomas

Sektion:

SG Trubschachen
SG Kroschenbrunnen
SG Kréschenbrunnen
SG Kréschenbrunnen
SG Trubschachen
SG Kroschenbrunnen
SG Kroschenbrunnen
SG Kroschenbrunnen
SG Kroschenbrunnen
SG Trubschachen

JG: Punkte:

72
58
75
71
57
73
63
88
67
87

70
69
69
69
68
66
66
65
64
63

SF:

23
24
23
23
23
23
22
21
20
22

KF:

24
23
24
23
23
23
21
21
23
21



